17 May 2024 Friday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

R Horse Name

1 1.CAZATOR DE OSOCS (Kosmaz)
2 2.COLTON (Kosmaz)

3 3.ELVERDUGO

4 4 REBELLIOUS BOY (Kosmaz)
5 5.POLE STAR (Kosmaz)
6 6.DENGESIZ (Kosmaz)
7 7.GALLOPMEISTER

8 8.HASTALUEGO

9 9.BEBEGIMOLDUN
10 10.ROSALIA (Kosmaz)

2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybc
2ybf
2ybc
2ybc
2ygrc
2ybf
2ybf

Entries
Condition 3
1.)186.500 © 2.)74.600 ¢
1)53619t 2)21448 ¢
Sire Dam Weight

LUXOR - ROCKET GRL 60 GUL. YANIK
MENDIP (USA) - INNOCENCE 57  KEN.ELALDI
MBENDIP (USA) - GOOD MEMORY 57  SEMKATI
TRAFFE SHOT (USA) - SALIDA 57  SEMKATI
MENDIP (USA) - AL JAWHARA 55  BIH.ATAC
HAKERM (USA) - HEZRIN 57 OME. YARDIMCI
BODBVEISTER (USA) - BUSEKLZI 54  SEL.KAYA
GRAYSTORM- PHOENIX 54  OME. YARDIMCI
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - PAGI 52  CEY.CETINKAYA
BEE JERSEY (USA) - DANCESTAR(FR) 52 SEMKATI

57 kg,

3.)37.300 ¢
3)10.724 ¢

Owner
C.KATI
KELALDI
C.KATI
MDOLAK
TATAC
EY.YARDIMCI
VKARAKUS
C.KATI
. DEMR
T.OZTURK TIMUR

Trainer
52
43
47
44
42

istanbul Racecourse (14th Day)

1000 Turf
4.)18.650 t
4.)5.362 ¢

RT Last 6 Race Last Race Date

08.05.2024

1 19.04.2024

11 20.04.2024

1 20.04.2024

131 16.05.2024

31 14.05.2024

3

4

72 10.05.2024



